action movie
actors
actresses
adventure
air
allergic to
although
amazing
ancient
and

art

at home
at school

backpacking
ball games
beat

beautiful
because
behind

being silly
being sociable
big wave surfer
birds

bites

blink

blog post
blood

body

bones

bottles

brain

breathe

but

cans
cartoon

cheetah
chopsticks

city

clean

clever

climb

close the door
cloth

carbon dioxide (CO,)
colossal squid
comedy
competition
computers
computer games
computer graphics
cool (v.)

coral reef
costumes

crashed

crocodile

cute

dangerous
desert

detergent
dinosaur

dirty

diseases
dishwashing liquid
documentary
doing exercise
doing homework
drawing
droughts

19
19
19
19
37
13
60
68
68
60
38
38
38

74
38
37
13
60
51
38
38
62
12
13
36
39
36
36
36
25
37
36
60

25
19
44
25
68
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27
26
25
44
21
63
38
20
19
25
70
19
62
12

13
44
25
50

30
25
19
20
20
38
30

empty
eruption

fantasy

fat

fires

fish

fixing computer
problems

flooding

food

free time

friends

funniest

funny

garbage

gas

gentle

giraffe

give away
glaciers

glass

global warming
gloomy

going to
goldfish

grass

gray
Greenhouse Effect
grow

hairs
have to
head
heart
heat (v.)
helping
hippo
horse
hungry

if
in front of
in

jump

keeping the rhythm
koala
Komodo dragon

leather

leave the fridge door
open

lights

listening to music

liters

lizard

locations

long

loud

making a mess
making noise

making jokes

making people laugh
making things
malaria

mean

meerkat

melt

25
70

19

30
12

38
30
26
20
38
18
13

26
30
13
12
28
30
26
30
68
42
12
26
34
30
37

36
25
36
37
25
38
12
12

60
51
51

62

38
44
45

26

27
28
20
36
45
19

38
38
38
38
38
30

44
30

metals

milk cartons
more playful
most dramatic
most exciting
most playful
mountain
mountain bike
music

must

mynah bird

nails
naughty
near
next to
nice
noisy

old

on

or
ostrich

painting

panda

paper

paper

peaceful

pets

physical activity
plants

plastics

plastic bags

playful

playing an instrument
playing video games
polar ice caps

quiet

reading
recycle
reduce
reptiles
reuse
rubber

save energy
save money
scariest

scenery
scorpion

sea levels
second-hand store
seeing-eye dogs
sell

shampoo

shark

sheep
sheepdogs

short

should

shows

singing
skateboarding
skies

sleeping

small intestine
smart

smartest

smelly

26
25

9
18
18

9
70
62
19
25
12

37
8
51
51
8
13

8
51
60
12

38
13
26
28
68
38
38
38
26
27

9
38
20
30

8

20
24
24
12
24
26

27
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18
19
44
30
29
10
28
25
12
13
10

8
25
21
38
63
34
38
37

9

9
13

snake

sniffer dogs
e}

soap

soil

solar energy
spider

stings

story

strong points
sunshine
surfing
suspense
swimming

take it home
taking care of
talk ftoo much
tap
technology
telling stories
temple
terrible

thin
throwaway
tomb

tower

frash

trees

turn off

under
use both sides
using a computer

video games
volcano

walk

wall

waste energy
waste food
waste time
watching TV
wave

wild animals
wood
working hard

yak
yard waste

12
10
60
25
30
25
13
13
19
39
34
62
19
38

27
38
13
25
38
38
68
38

25
68
68
24
70
28
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28
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38
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28
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27
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62
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12
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